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104 - 5000m LUMBA JALAN KAKI L(TERBUKA) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 25:17.35 KHAIRUL IKHWAN BIN ZULKEFLI MSN SELANGOR 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:26 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0977 KHOR JING HONG MALAYSIA ATHLET 23:08.71 CR    

2 1019 Azamuddin Bin Haris RWMAS 26:07.69  

3 0590 RAFI DZAKWAN MOHAMMAD SHARIFUDDIN SSN MELAKA 26:18.03  

4 0074 QUEK YII KYE TEAM SENTOSA 26:18.05  

5 0071 Muhammad Faizuddin Azharuddin TEAM SENTOSA 27:15.19  

6 1020 Guruprashath a/l Sehgar RWMAS 27:33.77  

7 0521 MUHAMMAD HAFIY BIN MUHAMAD MAZUAN SEKOLAH SUKAN M 27:48.14  

8 1021 Muhammad Aqhil Bin Shahrizan RWMAS 27:53.70  

9 0963 JUN KEAT LIM HAPPY KIDS SC 28:05.87  

10 0575 NG HAO ZE BEBAS 28:56.17  

11 0859 CHAN KOK FUNG TSUN JIN HS 31:28.95  

12 1022 MOHD AZMEER AMARULLAH SELANGOR MASTER 32:05.97  

13 0889 NUH DAMIAN FARISH HULA ATHLETICS 32:57.10  

14 1326 Muhammad Adeeb Azmi HULA ATHLETICS 35:19.87  

15 1447 EHSAN NUFAYL EIZZAT SYUAQI MAHISS 35:45.60  

16 1193 MUHAMMAD ANIQ MOHD ZAHARI PERSENDIRIAN 36:42.43  

- 0078 MUHAMMAD MUAZ BIN ARMIEE SA ATHLETICS DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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5000m LUMBA JALAN KAKI L(TERBUKA)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0977 KHOR JING HONG MALAYSIA
ATHLET 23:08.71 CR  

2 1 1019 Azamuddin Bin Haris RWMAS 26:07.69

3 1 0590 RAFI DZAKWAN MOHAMMAD SHARIFUDDIN SSN MELAKA 26:18.03

4 1 0074 QUEK YII KYE TEAM SENTOSA 26:18.05

5 1 0071 Muhammad Faizuddin Azharuddin TEAM SENTOSA 27:15.19

6 1 1020 Guruprashath a/l Sehgar RWMAS 27:33.77

7 1 0521 MUHAMMAD HAFIY BIN MUHAMAD MAZUAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 27:48.14

8 1 1021 Muhammad Aqhil Bin Shahrizan RWMAS 27:53.70

9 1 0963 JUN KEAT LIM HAPPY KIDS SC 28:05.87

10 1 0575 NG HAO ZE BEBAS 28:56.17

11 1 0859 CHAN KOK FUNG TSUN JIN HS 31:28.95

12 1 1022 MOHD AZMEER AMARULLAH SELANGOR
MASTER 32:05.97

13 1 0889 NUH DAMIAN FARISH HULA
ATHLETICS 32:57.10

14 1 1326 Muhammad Adeeb Azmi HULA
ATHLETICS 35:19.87

15 1 1447 EHSAN NUFAYL EIZZAT SYUAQI MAHISS 35:45.60

16 1 1193 MUHAMMAD ANIQ MOHD ZAHARI PERSENDIRIAN 36:42.43

- 1 0078 MUHAMMAD MUAZ BIN ARMIEE SA ATHLETICS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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